BREAKFAST

Plane omelette

Cheese omelette
Omelette with ham

Ham and cheese omelette

Full English Breakfast (2 toast, 2 eggs, beans, 2
sausages, bacon, morcilla and tomato)

Half English Breakfast (1 toast, 1 egg, beans, 1
sausage, bacon, morcilla and tomato)

PITUFO OR SANDWICH (TOAST)

Tomato and olive oil

Cheese or ham or bacon or turkey

Paté

Ham and cheese

Cheese and bacon

Cheese and turkey

Cheese and tomato

Catalana (tomato, olive oil and ham serrano)
Raclette (swiss cheese)

Manchego (manchego cheese, tomato and olive oil)
Tomate, olive oil, ham serrano and manchego cheese
Tuna and tomato

Plane omelette

Butter and jam

All prices are in €, VAT included.

For any information regarding allergens, our staff is at your disposal.

oooooooooooo

140

1.80

1.80
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00
2.50
2.50

1.50



BOCADILLO

Tomato and olive oil

Cheese or ham or bacon or turkey

Paté

Ham and cheese

Cheese and bacon

Cheese and turkey

Cheese and tomato

Catalana (tomato, olive oil and ham serrano)
Raclette (swiss cheese)

Manchego (manchego cheese, tomato and olive oil)
Tomate, olive oil, ham serrano and manchego cheese
Tuna and tomato

Plane omelette

Butter and jam

CROISSANT

Croissant
Croissant with butter and jam
Croissant with ham and cheese

TOSTADA (TOAST)

Toast with tomato and olive oil
Toast with butter and jam

All prices are in €, VAT included.
For any information regarding allergens, our staff is at your disposal.

oooooooooooo

1.00
1.80
2.00

140
1.50



MEAT

Burger el 27 with french fries, cheese, onion
caramelized, lettuce, tomato and cucumber
Double cheese burger

Swissburger with swiss cheese

Burger XX el 27 (with 2 meats)

Entrecote of beef with french fries and vegetables
Homemade "Café de Paris" sauce
Mushroom sauce
Hollandaise sauce

SPAGHETTI WITH HOMEMADE SAUCE

Arrabiata (tomato, pepper)

Pesto (garlic, basil)

Carbonara (cream, bacon, cheese)
Bolofiesa (meat, tomato)

All prices are in €, VAT included.

For any information regarding allergens, our staff is at your disposal.

oooooooooooo

9.00
10.00
12.00

15.00
+3.00
+2.00
+2.00

6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00



PIZZA

Margarita

tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano

Jamon

tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, oregano

Atan

tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna, onion, oregano
Hawai

tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken curry, pineapple
Andalusia

tomato sauce, mozzarella, rucola, ham serrano,
parmesan cheese, oregano

Del campo

tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon, mushroom, oregano
Peperoni

tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, oregano
Cabra

tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, goat cheese, oregano
Raclette

tomato sauce, mozzarella, raclette (swiss cheese),
cucumber

Vegetariana

tomato sauce, mozzarella, zucchini, eggplant, peppers,
herbs of Provence

Cuatro quesos

cream, mozzarella, emmental, cheddar, gorgonzola
Carbonara

cream, bacon, onion (egg york on request)

All prices are in €, VAT included.
For any information regarding allergens, our staff is at your disposal.

oooooooooooo

8.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

8.00



el

TO SHARE &
(MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE AND BY RESERVATION ONLY)
Charbonnade 22.00 p/pers.
chicken and beef, homemade sauces and french fries

Fondue vigneronne 22.00 p/pers.
chicken and beef, homemade sauces and french fries

Fondue bourguignonne 22.00 p/pers.

beef, homemade sauces and french fries

Swiss cheese fondue 20.00 p/pers.
Raclette with potato 15.00 p/pers.
RACION / MEDIA RACION

Rusian salad 6.00 / 3.00
Anchovies in vinegar 6.00 / 3.00
Chef’s meatballs 6.00 / 3.00
Tortilla of potato 400/ 2.00
French fries 3.00
Cold meats and cheese platter 6.00 / 4.00
Ham croquette 5.00/250
Cheese croquette 5.00 /250
Morcilla de burgos 4.00 /2.00

HOMEMADE DESSERT
dessert of the day

All prices are in €, VAT included.
For any information regarding allergens, our staff is at your disposal.



