	el27
BREAKFAST	TORREMOLINOS
Plane omelette	5.00
Cheese omelette	6.00
Omelette with ham	6.00
Ham and cheese omelette	7.00
Full English Breakfast (2 toast, 2 eggs, beans, 2 sausages, bacon, morcilla and tomato)	8.00
Half English Breakfast (1 toast, 1 egg, beans, 1 sausage, bacon, morcilla and tomato)	6.00
PITUFO OR SANDWICH (TOAST)	
Tomato and olive oil	1.40
Cheese or ham or bacon or turkey	1.80
Paté	1.80
Ham and cheese	2.00
Cheese and bacon	2.00
Cheese and turkey	2.00
Cheese and tomato	2.00
Catalana (tomato, olive oil and ham serrano)	2.50
Raclette (swiss cheese)	2.50
Manchego (manchego cheese, tomato and olive oil)	2.50
Tomate, olive oil, ham serrano and manchego cheese	3.00
Tuna and tomato	2.50
Plane omelette	2.50
Butter and jam	1.50

	FRIENDL
BOCADILLO	TORREMOLING
Tomato and olive oil	2.50
Cheese or ham or bacon or turkey	3.00
Paté	3.00
Ham and cheese	3.50
Cheese and bacon	3.50
Cheese and turkey	3.50
Cheese and tomato	3.50
Catalana (tomato, olive oil and ham serrano)	4.00
Raclette (swiss cheese)	4.00
Manchego (manchego cheese, tomato and olive oil)	4.00
Tomate, olive oil, ham serrano and manchego cheese	4.50
Tuna and tomato	4.00
Plane omelette	4.00
Butter and jam	2.50
CROISSANT	
Croissant	1.00
Croissant with butter and jam	1.80
Croissant with ham and cheese	2.00
TOSTADA (TOAST)	
Toast with tomato and olive oil	1.40
Toast with butter and jam	1.50

MEAT	FRIENDL BAR TORREMOLING
Burger el 27 with french fries, cheese, onion	8.00
caramelized, lettuce, tomato and cucumber	
Double cheese burger	9.00
Swissburger with swiss cheese	10.00
Burger XX el 27 (with 2 meats)	12.00
Entrecote of beef with french fries and vegetables	15.00
Homemade "Café de Paris" sauce	+3.00
Mushroom sauce	+2.00
Hollandaise sauce	+2.00
SPAGHETTI WITH HOMEMADE SAUCE	
Arrabiata (tomato, pepper)	6.00
Pesto (garlic, basil)	7.00
Carbonara (cream, bacon, cheese)	8.00

9.00

Boloñesa (meat, tomato)

PIZZA	el 27
Margarita	6.00
tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano	
Jamón	7.00
tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, oregano	
Atún	8.00
tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna, onion, oregano	
Hawai	9.00
tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken curry, pineapple	
Andalusía	9.00
tomato sauce, mozzarella, rucola, ham serrano,	
parmesan cheese, oregano	
Del campo	8.00
tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon, mushroom, oregano	
Peperoni	7.00
tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, oregano	
Cabra	8.00
tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, goat cheese, oregano	
Raclette	9.00
tomato sauce, mozzarella, raclette (swiss cheese),	
cucumber	
Vegetariana	8.00
tomato sauce, mozzarella, zucchini, eggplant, peppers,	
herbs of Provence	
Cuatro quesos	9.00
cream, mozzarella, emmental, cheddar, gorgonzola	
Carbonara	8.00
cream, bacon, onion (egg york on request)	

All prices are in \mathbb{C} , VAT included. For any information regarding allergens, our staff is at your disposal.

TO SHARE



(MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE AND BY RESERVATION ONLY)

Charbonnade	22.00 p/pers.
chicken and beef homemade sauces and	l french fries

chicken and beet, homemade sauces and french tries

Fondue vigneronne 22.00 p/pers.

chicken and beef, homemade sauces and french fries

Fondue bourguignonne 22.00 p/pers.

beef, homemade sauces and french fries

Swiss cheese fondue	20.00 p/pers.
Raclette with potato	15.00 p/pers.

RACIÓN / MEDIA RACIÓN

Rusian salad	6.00 / 3.00
Anchovies in vinegar	6.00 / 3.00
Chef's meatballs	6.00 / 3.00
Tortilla of potato	4.00 / 2.00
French fries	3.00
Cold meats and cheese platter	6.00 / 4.00
Ham croquette	5.00 / 2.50
Cheese croquette	5.00 / 2.50
Morcilla de burgos	4.00 / 2.00

HOMEMADE DESSERT

dessert of the day